Kazka Dance Collective 2025-2026 Class
Schedule

How do | know which classes to register for?

Dance Exploration - Children age 3 to participate with one parent from Sept-Dec and
alone from Jan-May

Storybook Ballet - Pre-School
Primary — Kindergarten

Junior 1 — Grade 1

Junior 2 — Grade 2

Junior 3 — Grade 3

Junior 4 — Grade 4

Intermediate 1 — Grade 5
Intermediate 2 — Grade 6, 7 and 8
Senior 1- Grade 9-10

Senior 2 - Grade 11 and 12

Important things to notice:

* Some classes are combined due to level of interest in the past.

* Senior 1/Senior 2 have an additional combined ballet class on Tuesday. If your
child is interested in POINTE they must register for both their own class and this
additional Tuesday class. The option to take pointe is based on invitation only
due to the structural requirements of the ankle and foot. New students will
purchase pointe shoes in November as the year will begin with strength training.

« Classes are caped at 16 upstairs and 12 in the lower studio.

* Waitlists will be taken, and additional classes will be created if the schedule
allows.

« Kazka Dance Collective reserves the right to change or cancel the days and
times of classes up until September 30, 2025.



Class
Dance Exploration

Storybook Ballet

Primary
Ballet/Jazz Combo

Junior 1
Ballet
Jazz

Hip Hop

Junior 2
Ballet
Jazz

Hip Hop

Junior 3
Ballet
Lyrical
Jazz

Hip Hop

Junior 4
Ballet
Lyrical
Jazz

Hip Hop

Class Schedule 2025-20256

Day

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

9:00-9:45

9:00-9:45

11:05-12:05

12:15-1:15
11:05-12:05
5:00-6:00

9:55-10:55
11:05-12:05
5:00-6:00

5:00-6:00
6:10-7:10
2:30-3:30
3:35-4:35

5:00-6:00
6:10-7:10
2:30-3:30
3:35-4:35

Teacher

Daria

Kristina

Megan

Kristina
Daria
TBD

Daria
Daria
TBD

Kristina
Daria
Daria
TBD

Kristina
Daria
Daria
TBD



Intermediate 1
Ballet
Ballet

Jazz
Lyrical
Hip Hop

Intermediate 2
Ballet

Jazz
Lyrical
Hip Hop

Senior 1

Ballet

Ballet
Pointe(Invitational)
Jazz
Contemporary

Hip Hop

Senior 2

Ballet

Ballet
Pointe(Invitational)
Jazz
Contemporary

Hip Hop

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

5:45-6:45
1:25-2:25
12:15-1:15
6:50-7:50
6:10-7:10

2:30-3:30
1:25-2:25
3:35-4:35
7:15-8:15

5:30-7:00
5:30-6:45
6:50-7:50
7:10-8:40
8:00-9:00
8:20-9:20

5:30-7:00
5:30-6:45
6:50-7:50
7:10-8:40
8:00-9:00
8:20-9:20

Kristina
Kristina
Megan
Daria
TBD

Kristina
Daria
Daria
TBD

Daria
Daria
Kristina
Daria
Daria
TBD

Kristina
Daria
Kristina
Daria
Daria
TBD



