Kazka Dance Collective 2025-2026 Class Schedule

How do I know which classes to register for?

Dance Exploration - Children age 3 to participate with one parent from Sept-Dec and alone from Jan-May Storybook Ballet - Pre-School Primary – Kindergarten Junior 1 – Grade 1 Junior 2 – Grade 2 Junior 3 – Grade 3 Junior 4 – Grade 4 Intermediate 1 – Grade 5 Intermediate 2 – Grade 6, 7 and 8 Senior 1– Grade 9-10 Senior 2 - Grade 11 and 12

Important things to notice:

- Some classes are combined due to level of interest in the past.
- Senior 1/Senior 2 have an additional combined ballet class on Tuesday. If your child is interested in POINTE they must register for both their own class and this additional Tuesday class. The option to take pointe is based on invitation only due to the structural requirements of the ankle and foot. New students will purchase pointe shoes in November as the year will begin with strength training.
- Classes are caped at 16 upstairs and 12 in the lower studio.
- Waitlists will be taken, and additional classes will be created if the schedule allows.
- Kazka Dance Collective reserves the right to change or cancel the days and times of classes up until September 30, 2025.

Class Schedule 2025-20256

Class	Day	Time	Teacher
Dance Exploration	Saturday	9:00-9:45	Daria
Storybook Ballet	Saturday	9:00-9:45	Kristina
<u>Primary</u> Ballet/Jazz Combo	Saturday	11:05-12:05	Megan
<u>Junior 1</u> Ballet Jazz Hip Hop	Saturday Saturday Thursday	12:15-1:15 11:05-12:05 5:00-6:00	Kristina Daria TBD
<u>Junior 2</u> Ballet Jazz Hip Hop	Saturday Saturday Thursday	9:55-10:55 11:05-12:05 5:00-6:00	Daria Daria TBD
<u>Junior 3</u> Ballet Lyrical Jazz Hip Hop	Thursday Thursday Saturday Saturday	5:00-6:00 6:10-7:10 2:30-3:30 3:35-4:35	Kristina Daria Daria TBD
<u>Junior 4</u> Ballet Lyrical Jazz Hip Hop	Thursday Thursday Saturday Saturday	5:00-6:00 6:10-7:10 2:30-3:30 3:35-4:35	Kristina Daria Daria TBD

Intermediate 1			
Ballet	Tuesday	5:45-6:45	Kristina
Ballet	Saturday	1:25-2:25	Kristina
Jazz	Saturday	12:15-1:15	Megan
Lyrical	Tuesday	6:50-7:50	Daria
Нір Нор	Thursday	6:10-7:10	TBD
<u>Intermediate 2</u>			
Ballet	Saturday	2:30-3:30	Kristina
Jazz	Saturday	1:25-2:25	Daria
Lyrical	Saturday	3:35-4:35	Daria
Нір Нор	Thursday	7:15-8:15	TBD
<u>Senior 1</u>			
Ballet	Friday	5:30-7:00	Daria
Ballet	Tuesday	5:30-6:45	Daria
Pointe(Invitational)	Tuesday	6:50-7:50	Kristina
Jazz	Friday	7:10-8:40	Daria
Contemporary	Tuesday	8:00-9:00	Daria
Нір Нор	Thursday	8:20-9:20	TBD
<u>Senior 2</u>			
Ballet	Friday	5:30-7:00	Kristina
Ballet	Tuesday	5:30-6:45	Daria
Pointe(Invitational)	Tuesday	6:50-7:50	Kristina
Jazz	Friday	7:10-8:40	Daria
Contemporary	Tuesday	8:00-9:00	Daria
Нір Нор	Thursday	8:20-9:20	TBD